multi-dwelling buildings, and commercial buildings. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Walter Burlingame 
Gas Inspector 

ANNUAL REPORT OF THE INSPECTOR OF PLUMBING 

I hereby submit my report as Plumbing Inspector for Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2018.  A total of One 
Hundred Forty-Eight (148) permits were issued. Permits were issued for new home construction, 
renovations, water heaters, multi-dwelling buildings, and commercial buildings. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Walter Burlingame 
Plumbing Inspector 

ANNUAL REPORT OF THE INSPECTOR OF WIRES 

I hereby submit my report as the Plainville Inspector of Wires for the Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2018. 
A total of three hundred seventy-nine (379) wiring permits were issued. These permits were issued for 
new construction of several single-family homes and multi-family dwellings, multiple new commercial 
and industrial buildings, as well as many renovations and additions to both residential and commercial